James & Nicholson

JN1089 Ladies' Lightweight Vest

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weightin g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs. per
outer packaging)

measurements in cm
1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:

1/2 bottom width:
front length from

shoulder:

Available colours

™ black/silver (blackC, 427U)
navy/aqua (296C, 7461C)

Features

DuPont”
Sorona’

233g
1/25

S
49,00 cm
44,00 cm
48,00 cm
64,00 cm

Light reversible vest with DuPont™ Sorona® padding (renewable,
organic raw material)

Outside in fashionable stitching, inside smooth for different possibilities

2599
1/25

M
53,00 cm
48,00 cm
52,00 cm
65,00 cm

- black/yellow (blackC, 109C)
B cd/carbon (200C, 4320)

DuPont™ Sorona®

Sorona® renewably sourced fiber delivers superior performance benefits to today’s fashions. Fabrics that use
Sorona® are very soft, very strong and dry quickly. Sorona® helps fabrics stretch comfortably and retain their shape.
And, it is made with plant-based ingredients. DuPont™ Sorona®. Designed for Performance. Derived from Nature.

to wear
The vest can easily be stowed in the inside pocket
2 outside and inside pockets
Elastic sleeve bands
Zip in side seam for decoration
JN1089: lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

Care instructions
/7 \
XD 24X

Partner article

2779
1/25

L
57,00 cm
52,00 cm
56,00 cm
66,00 cm

Outer fabric: 100% polyamide
Lining: 100% polyester
Padding: 100% polyester

Myanmar (Burma)

62029300

Men's Lightweight Vest
Art-Nr.: IN1090

XL
298¢
1/25

XL
61,00 cm
56,00 cm
60,00 cm
67,00 cm

XXL
3109
1/25

XXL
65,00 cm
61,00 cm
64,00 cm
68,00 cm

| jungle-green/acid-yellow (364U, 380U)
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